
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

SPEC ED ELEM 17 AM NEW
 14.16

 12

 12

MCPEEK, JENNIFER

17

 7:35 am

 8:21 am

46 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

828 EDWARD ST 1  7:35 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Left On Buehler St  

Left On Galion Arms Ct

GALION ARMS CT 2  7:38 am

Turn Around On Galion Arms Ct  

Left On Buehler St  

Right On Fairview Ave  

Left On E Brandt Rd  

Right On N Market St

1410 NORTH MARKET STREET RD 3  7:41 am

Turn Around On N Market St  

Right On Finley Dr  

Left On N Union St

515 N UNION ST 4  7:49 am

Turn Around On N Union St  

Right On Erie St  

Right On Gill Ave

500 GILL AVE 5  7:50 am

Right On Gill Ave  

Left On Erie St  

Left On N Market St  

Right On Booth Dr  

Left On Fairview Ave

638 FAIRVIEW AVE 6  7:52 am

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST 7  7:55 am

Left On Fairview Ave  

Right On E Payne Ave

E PAYNE AVE & N COLUMBUS ST 8  7:57 am

Left On N Market St

108 1/2 S MARKET ST 9  7:59 am

Left On E Walnut St  

Right On Unnamed

222 1/2 S COLUMBUS ST 10  8:00 am

Right On Unnamed  

Right On S Market St  

Left On W Walnut St

131 W WALNUT ST 11  8:01 am

Left On S Union St  

Right On W Railroad St

220 RAILROAD ST 12  8:02 am

Right On S Boston St  

Left On Grand St  

Right On Orange St

GROVE AVE & ORANGE ST 13  8:03 am

Right On Guinther Ct  

Left On Zimmerman Ave

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(SPEC ED ELEM 17 AM NEW)



125 ZIMMERMAN AVE 14  8:05 am

Left On Unnamed  

Right On S Jefferson St

122 S JEFFERSON ST 15  8:06 am

Go 0.03 mi.

Left On Harding Way W Go 2.8 mi.

IBERIA RD & STATE ROUTE 19 16  8:13 am

5475 STATE ROUTE 19 17  8:14 am

Turn Around On State Route 19  

~ Bucyrus Rd  

~ Harding Way W  

Left On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

GALION INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (GAIN) 18  8:21 am

GALION PRIMARY SCHOOL (GAPR) 19  8:21 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(SPEC ED ELEM 17 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

SPEC ED ELEM 17 PM NEW
 13.84

 17

 17

MCPEEK, JENNIFER

17

 3:40 pm

 4:28 pm

48 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 1  3:40 pm

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 2  3:40 pm

Start On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Right On Harding Way W  

~ Bucyrus Rd  

~ State Route 19

IBERIA RD & STATE ROUTE 19 3  3:45 pm

5475 STATE ROUTE 19 4  3:46 pm

Turn Around On State Route 19  

~ Bucyrus Rd  

~ Harding Way W  

Right On S Jefferson St

122 S JEFFERSON ST 5  3:50 pm

Left On Grove Ave

413 GROVE AVE 6  3:53 pm

Right On S Boston St  

Left On W Railroad St

220 RAILROAD ST 7  3:58 pm

Left On S Union St  

Right On W Walnut St

131 W WALNUT ST 8  4:00 pm

Right On S Columbus St

222 1/2 S COLUMBUS ST 9  4:03 pm

Right On E Atwood St  

Right On S Market St

108 1/2 S MARKET ST 10  4:05 pm

Right On Harding Way E  

Left On N Columbus St

303 N COLUMBUS ST 11  4:08 pm

413 N COLUMBUS ST   ***ALUCARD ROSE 12  4:10 pm

N COLUMBUS ST & SHERMAN ST 13  4:10 pm

Left On Sherman St  

Right On N Market St  

Left On Erie St  

Right On Gill Ave

500 GILL AVE 14  4:11 pm

Right On Gill Ave  

Left On Erie St  

Left On N Union St

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(SPEC ED ELEM 17 PM NEW)



515 N UNION ST 15  4:12 pm

Right On Finley Dr  

~ Grant St

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST 16  4:14 pm

638 FAIRVIEW AVE 17  4:15 pm

Left On E Brandt Rd  

Right On N Market St

1410 NORTH MARKET STREET RD 18  4:20 pm

Turn Around On N Market St  

Left On Hetrick Dr  

Left On Fairview Ave  

Right On Buehler St  

Right On Galion Arms Ct

GALION ARMS CT 19  4:24 pm

Turn Around On Galion Arms Ct  

Right On Buehler St  

Right On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 20  4:28 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(SPEC ED ELEM 17 PM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

SPEC ED MSHS 17 AM NEW
 9.84

 8

 8

MCPEEK, JENNIFER

17

 6:15 am

 7:10 pm

775 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

1011 KNORR RD 1  6:15 am

Start On Knorr Rd

1180 KNORR RD 2  6:20 am

Left On E Brandt Rd  

Left On Fairview Rd  

Right On Carmel Ave  

Left On N Market St  

Left On Fortney Ave

108 FORTNEY AVE 3  6:26 am

Turn Around On Fortney Ave  

Right On N Liberty St  

Left On Grant St  

Right On Sherman St

445 SHERMAN ST   ***LANDIN BATEMAN 4  6:30 am

Left On N Market St  

Right On Wisterman Ct  

Right On W Church St

621 W CHURCH ST 5  6:37 am

Turn Around On W Church St  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On 3rd Ave

222 3RD AVE 6  6:39 am

Right On Smith St  

Right On S Murray St  

Left On Harding Way E  

Left On S Columbus St

215 S COLUMBUS ST 7  6:41 am

Right On E Atwood St  

~ W Atwood St

237 W ATWOOD ST 8  6:44 am

Left On Orange St

504 ORANGE ST 9  6:50 am

Turn Around On Orange St  

Left On Unnamed  

~ Unnamed  

Right On S Jefferson St  

~ N Jefferson St  

~ N Jefferson St  

Left On Heise Park Ln  

Right On Portland Way N  

Left On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 10  7:10 pm

Right On Bus Lane

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 11  7:10 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(SPEC ED MSHS 17 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

SPEC ED MSHS 17 PM NEW
 11.00

 8

 8

MCPEEK, JENNIFER

17

 2:30 pm

 3:30 pm

60 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 1  2:30 pm

Bus 17 PM SpecEd NEW

Start On Unnamed  

Right On Bus Lane

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 2  2:35 pm

Bus 17 PM SpecEd NEW

Turn Around On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Left On Portland Way N  

Right On Heise Park Ln  

Bear Right On N Jefferson St  

~ N Jefferson St  

Right On W Church St

621 W CHURCH ST 3  2:57 pm

Right On N Jefferson St  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Orange St

504 ORANGE ST 4  3:00 pm

Right On McDonald Ave  

Right On John St  

Right On Mackey St  

Right On Grove Ave  

Left On Orange St  

Right On W Atwood St

237 W ATWOOD ST 5  3:05 pm

~ E Atwood St  

Left On S Columbus St

215 S COLUMBUS ST 6  3:10 pm

Right On Harding Way E  

Right On 3rd Ave

222 3RD AVE 7  3:12 pm

Right On Smith St  

Right On S Murray St  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On N Murray St  

Right On N East St

445 SHERMAN ST   ***LANDIN BATEMAN 8  3:15 pm

Left On King Ave  

Right On N Liberty St  

Left On Carmel Ave  

Left On N Market St  

Left On Fortney Ave

108 FORTNEY AVE 9  3:17 pm

Right On N Liberty St  

Left On Neumann St  

Right On Fairview Ave  

Left On Buehler St  

Left On Knorr Rd

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(SPEC ED MSHS 17 PM NEW)



1180 KNORR RD 10  3:20 pm

Left On E Brandt Rd  

Left On State Route 598  

Right On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

0 BUS LANE 11  3:30 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(SPEC ED MSHS 17 PM NEW)


